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Finding Surface Area

Name:

Find the surface ar ea of each figure. Unitsarein cm (not to scale).
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Finding Surface Area

Name:

Answer Key

Find the surface ar ea of each figure. Unitsarein cm (not to scale).
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Answers
& 56cm’
. l1l4d4cm?
, 112cm’
s 320cm’
4 127.2cm?
5, 126cm’
6. 223.2cm’
. 378cm’
s 222cm’
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